Dibsys Technologies
Copyright © Hangzhou Dibsys Technologies Co.,Ltd. All Rights. ¦ www.dibvision.com ¦ sales@dibvision.com ¦ +86 571 8971 4580 ¦ Skype:dibdvb
IRD180X series broadcasting-grade multi-channel audio decoder is
an ultra high reliability, professional satellite receiver decoder,
which equipped with different tuner DVB-S/S2, DVB-C, DVB-T/ T2,
DTMB, and widely used in the satellite, cable and terrestrial TV
network.
With dual DVB common slots, IRD180X is working with most of

Humidity 10 ~ 90% non-condensed
Weight 5KG
Order Information
Model Input Output NMS/Data port CAM card
IRD1802 1*RF, 1*ASI, 1*MPTS over IP 2*XLR ,2*AES/EBU, 2*ASI 1*NMS, 1*Data(100M) 2*CAM card
IRD1804 2*RF, 1*ASI, 2*MPTS over IP 4*XLR ,4*AES/EBU, 2*ASI 1*NMS, 2*Data(1000M) 2*CAM card
IRD1808 1*ASI, 4*MPTS over IP 8*XLR, 8*AES/EBU, 2*ASI 1*NMS, 2*Data(1000M) none